Désurchauffeur vapeur BYVAP®
BYVAP® Steam desuperheater
Type DMBC
RC-DMBC FR-GB Rev7
Document non contractuel/ Non contractual document  Page 1/12
Division BYVAP
®
Sart von Rohr     Tel. 33/ (0)3 89 37 79 50

Excellent spraying by high quality vortex nozzles, greatly reducing the risk of water accumulation in the pipe, and large
turndown ratio.
Spécification d’appel d’offre / How to order
DMBC Matière…, PN/Class …, Kv…, Bride eau PN/Class …
DMBC Material…, PN/Class …, Kv…, Water flange PN/Class …
Certification
Ce désurchauffeur est conforme à la Directive 2014/68/UE.
Matière corps : 1.7383 / A182 F22 cl3
                         1.0352 / A105
Matière du siège : stellite
TMS: 570°C
PMS: 150 bar
ΔPMax : 120 bar
PN250 / Class1500
Bride vapeur DN80
Bride eau: DN25/DN40
Rangeabilité eau jusqu’à 33:1
Température mini au-dessus de la
saturation 5°C
Précision : +/- 1,5%
Body material : 1.7383 / A182 F22 cl3
                        1.0352 / A105
Seat material : stellite
TMS: 570°C
PMS: 150 bar
ΔPMax : 120 bar
PN250 / Class1500
Steam flange DN80
Water flange: DN25/DN40
Water turndown ratio up to 33:1
Minimum temperature above saturation
5°C
Accuracy: +/- 1,5%
Désurchauffeur vapeur BYVAP®
BYVAP® Steam desuperheater
Type DMBC
RC-DMBC FR-GB Rev7
Document non contractuel/ Non contractual document  Page 2/12
Division BYVAP